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 Jassim Haji 
 Younis Ibrahim 
 Mohammad Alajmani 
 Ahmad Ahmad 
 Talal Alnuaimi 
 Ayoub Albalooshi 
 Matar Alsuwaidi 
 Hassan Alsalmin 
 Rashed Alzaabi 
 Saeed Khalfan 
 Ali Mohd Alhattawi 
 Jasim Abdalla 

 Zoran Zupcevic  
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 16/43  37.2  6/14  42.9  16/24  66.7  4  21  25  3  23  9  5  0  66 
 0  0  0  0  0  0  1  0 
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 No.  Name  Sta  Min  M/A 
 2P FG  3P FG  FT 

 M/A  M/A 
 Rebounds 

 Off  Def  Tot  AS  PF  TO  ST  BS  PTS 

 Team / Coach 
 Totals 
 Coach 

 Game No. 4 
 Tokushima, Japan,  

 UAE 66 vs 109 Japan 
 (11-32, 15-26, 24-28, 16-23) 

 Referees : F. Pascual, N. Rashed, Y. Huang 
 Commissioner : Naresh Chander Aneja 

 2007.07.28 
 15:45:00 

 Japan 

 %  %  % 
 4 
 5 
 6 
 7 
 8 
 9 
 10 
 11 
 12 
 13 
 14 
 15 

 Takuya Kawamura 

 Daiji Yamada 
 Ryota Sakurai 
 Kenichi Sako 
 Shinsuke Kashiwagi 
 Takehiko Orimo 
 Kosuke Takeuchi 
 Tomoo Amino 
 Kei Igarashi 
 Fumihiko Aono 
 Jr Sakuragi 
 Joji Takeuchi 

 Kimikazu Suzuki  

 20:31 
 17:12 
 20:16 
 07:51 
 09:10 
 17:06 
 23:10 
 16:36 
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 13:20 
 19:18 
 11:52 
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 0/1 
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 29/45  64.4  12/25  48.0  15/25  60.0  11  30  41  20  24  12  5  0  109 
 1  2  3  0  0  0  1  0 

 * 

 * 
 * 
 * 
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 No.  Name  Sta  Min  M/A 
 2P FG  3P FG  FT  Rebounds 

 M/A  M/A  Off  Def  Tot  AS  PF  TO  ST  BS  PTS 

 Team / Coach 
 Totals 
 Coach 

 Q1  Q2  Q3  Q4 

 UAE 

 JPN 

 UAE  JPN 
 0  45 

 9-0 (31-58)  12-0 (5-22) 
 0 
 0 

 5  11 
 13  32 

 15 
 44 

 26 
 58 

 37 
 73 

 50 
 86 

 56 
 95 

 66 
 109 

 Scoring by 5 min intervals 

 Biggest Lead 
 Biggest Scoring Run 
 Lead Changes 
 Times Tied 

 Attendance 

 GAME STATISTICS 


